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SUSA Sizzlin' Summer Invite - May 2023 - 5/26/2023 to 5/27/2023

Results
 
#1  Girls 11-12 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 12Holt, Elin M1 6:25.96

40.18 47.73 51.2250.51

54.76 57.23 42.41 41.92

CHAT-UT 11Kluss, Esme E2 7:11.16

49.92 57.44

1:01.41 1:03.41 44.59 44.71

WFFM-UT 11Romesser, Eileen L--- NS

 
#1  Girls 13-14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 13Carpenter, AK K1 6:33.21

43.80 53.95 48.9648.68

58.40 58.66 41.41 39.35

SUSA-UT 13Page, Emery I2 6:41.98

45.47 55.02 49.9050.99

57.53 59.22 42.88 40.97

SUSA-UT 13Schimbeck, Kira R3 7:30.43

52.04 59.61 1:01.221:01.09

57.37 1:01.36 52.02 45.72

WFFM-UT 13Swallow, Ellie C--- NS

 
#1  Women 15&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 15Daley, Claire M1 6:03.24

35.96 43.92 47.4147.05

51.68 53.87 42.32 41.03

 
#1  Boys 11-12 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 12Miner, Max G1 6:39.86

48.46

39.58

 
#1  Boys 13-14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 14Kokeny, William J1 5:24.93

34.81 39.31 41.8143.77

46.12 46.03 36.72 36.36

WFFM-UT 14Talbot, William J2 5:56.63

35.87 43.57 45.8247.03

51.47 53.05 39.28 40.54

CSC-UT 14Cannon, Sean J3 6:04.66

38.76 44.36 48.2248.94

51.25 51.60 41.82 39.71

 
#1  Men 15&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16Carlile, Andrew D1 5:14.94

31.89 36.26 39.5740.07

45.55 45.70 39.43 36.47

SUSA-UT 15Waters, Ryder J2 5:33.46

35.41 41.16 43.4141.84

46.59 48.68 38.88 37.49

SUSA-UT 16Kehoe, Chase M3 5:35.96

33.61 39.97 47.9546.56

42.03 44.58 41.11 40.15

SUSA-UT 17Cabana, Kala K4 5:42.81

33.78 38.69 44.4645.44

50.19 50.35 41.80 38.10

SUSA-UT 15Fox, Josh A5 5:43.92

38.45 43.71 44.25

47.61 40.52 39.16

SUSA-UT 15Pak, Solmun6 6:07.55

38.22 45.70 2:25.32

43.27 42.30

UVA-UT 16Palmer, Zaak D--- DQ 6:39.29

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn - back

41.47 53.28 54.2154.67

54.79 58.75 42.97 39.15

UVA-UT 20Kraatz, Canyon J--- NS

 
#2  Girls 10&U 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WFFM-UT 10Hansen, Paityn G1 6:20.98

39.93 47.58 49.6048.44

49.19 50.39 49.80 46.05

 
#2  Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 11Cumming, Sammy J1 6:05.00

42.82 45.49 45.5947.33

46.63 45.65 46.65 44.84

 
#2  Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 12Rom, Calvin V1 5:48.14

40.10 43.48 44.2944.55

44.82 45.35 43.66 41.89

UVA-UT 12Palmer, Knight A2 5:56.54

38.58 45.48 45.4345.77

45.63 47.73 44.99 42.93

 
#3  Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 14Sorenson, Rori B1 4:55.77

33.71 36.67 38.1637.82

38.14 38.26 37.54 35.47

SUSA-UT 14Andrade, Alya C2 5:40.26

38.76 44.00 43.4543.79

43.74 43.50 42.38 40.64

SUSA-UT 14Jensen, Kyra C3 5:45.71

39.64 44.64 44.9245.21

45.24 43.78 41.39 40.89

SUSA-UT 13Knudsen, Mackenzie J4 6:00.54

39.42 44.05 46.1945.58

46.49 46.65 46.74 45.42

SUSA-UT 13Oakden, Abby A5 6:14.44

40.13 46.50 47.8749.34

50.09 48.79 49.52 42.20

 
#3  Women 15&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNUTU-UT 21Hazan, Reese A1 4:31.51

31.18 33.56 34.3333.99

34.46 34.41 34.67 34.91

UNUTU-UT 21Murray, Pia J2 4:40.26

31.69 34.25 35.5035.09

35.73 35.99 36.40 35.61

SUSA-UT 18Rom, Sorina S3 4:56.40

33.52 36.81 37.7137.22

37.82 38.86 37.77 36.69

UVA-UT 16Harris, Raiden R4 4:57.74

32.98 37.33 39.1237.98

38.49 37.91 38.03 35.90

WFFM-UT 17Talbot, Adessa D5 5:09.82

33.88 37.46 39.0938.46

40.23 40.50 40.54 39.66

SUSA-UT 15Cardenas, Brynn I6 5:55.29

39.42 44.87 46.2345.07

45.34 45.80 44.87 43.69

CSC-UT 15Gray, Emma C7 6:15.93

43.02 46.92 47.9747.87

48.47 47.87 47.99 45.82

SUSA-UT 15Robinson, Presley M8 6:59.79

45.29 52.73 53.9355.20

56.06 53.35 53.94 49.29

SUSA-UT 18Brown, Emma E--- NS

 
#3  Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 14Granado, Brian J1 4:52.30

32.25 36.40 37.1537.69

38.30 37.55 36.89 36.07

CSC-UT 14McCoy, Quintin J2 5:15.27

34.84 38.76 40.5039.82

40.76 40.76 40.55 39.28

CSC-UT 14Giddings, Max J3 5:19.18

36.40 41.30 42.0542.06

40.01 40.22 39.75 37.39

WFFM-UT 13Morrill, Tyce P4 5:30.09

37.23 42.24 42.3842.48

43.33 42.16 41.88 38.39

SUSA-UT 14Cumming, Logan W5 5:54.11

44.6247.12

45.98 43.61 1:29.41

CHAT-UT 13Kessinger, Jonah R6 6:16.34

41.11 47.77 48.6846.85

49.91 49.57 44.19 48.26

 
#3  Men 15&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WFFM-UT 15Hamblin, Jacob N1 4:42.94

30.21 33.36 36.8335.34

37.84 37.31 36.84 35.21

SUSA-UT 16Leon-Moreno, David2 4:43.26

31.89 34.71 36.5636.45

36.74 36.55 35.90 34.46

SURF-UT 16Fambro, Jace R3 4:47.15

32.39 35.19 36.3936.83

38.31 35.82 36.30 35.92

SUSA-UT 17Iverson, Hunter P4 4:52.49

32.32 36.44 37.6037.84

37.22 37.54 37.85 35.68
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SUSA Sizzlin' Summer Invite - May 2023 - 5/26/2023 to 5/27/2023

Results
(#3  Men 15&O 400 Meter Free)

SUSA-UT 15Fox, Taylor L5 4:53.18

31.62 36.62 38.0637.60

37.68 38.54 37.01 36.05

WFFM-UT 15Abney, Blake S6 4:54.68

33.39 36.48 38.2137.79

37.38 37.98 37.65 35.80

WFFM-UT 15Romesser, Thomas S7 5:01.38

35.15 39.52 39.4039.21

37.41 37.22 37.32 36.15

WFFM-UT 15Karajic, Evan8 5:26.49

35.53 39.76 41.7341.98

43.00 42.64 43.03 38.82

 
#4  Girls 13-14 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 14Stevens, Emma M1 21:30.20

37.20 40.89 51.8533.95

36.80 49.58 43.46 42.58

44.06 42.69 43.10 42.55

43.64 43.63 38.16 49.19

43.40 44.05 43.43 43.89

43.96 43.11 44.36 43.99

43.54 44.27 43.15 42.55

42.64 40.53

WFFM-UT 14Billeter, Sarah E2 21:34.18

36.43 41.47 42.0543.03

42.59 44.33 44.19 44.53

31.26 56.49 43.88 44.49

43.84 43.97 29.98 57.08

43.63 44.05 43.60 43.33

43.55 44.28 43.47 43.91

41.80 43.39 43.17 42.57

40.43 43.39

SUSA-UT 13Sharifi, Sam Y3 24:15.82

41.11 47.75 48.0950.30

48.22 48.85 47.10 48.45

49.34 47.91 45.91 53.01

48.32 49.85 47.83 46.44

50.11 48.65 49.47 49.50

49.67 50.14 48.55 50.32

50.24 49.51 49.73 48.74

43.47 49.24

 
#4  Women 15&O 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 15Bonner, Chesney1 20:21.15

35.54 39.14 40.1739.35

39.90 40.30 40.53 41.64

42.21 41.41 42.31 41.37

42.58 42.00 40.65 41.54

41.17 40.95 41.40 41.57

41.44 41.74 42.05 40.88

40.85 41.32 40.42 40.14

38.78 37.80

CHAT-UT 15Reynolds, Izzy M2 20:33.47

1:18.71

 
#4  Boys 13-14 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 14Walker, Troy D1 22:19.24

1:23.03

UVA-UT 14Leishman, Gavin W2 22:29.12

36.25 45.12 45.1344.24

47.05 47.00 44.83 45.86

46.58 45.14 46.60 45.05

45.71 44.19 45.64 45.78

45.65 44.38 45.46 46.64

46.36 44.78 44.34 43.87

46.85 43.77 45.28 45.08

45.35 41.14

SUSA-UT 14Fotheringham, Lucas C3 23:25.65

38.09 45.44 47.8946.97

46.92 46.94 47.29 46.67

47.07 47.04 47.50 47.62

47.72 47.86 48.73 48.03

48.72 47.53 48.65 48.20

47.59 47.37 48.42 46.77

47.71 46.77 47.74 46.09

44.53 41.78

 
#4  Men 15&O 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16Hall, Derek K1 18:54.04

33.82 37.21 37.4037.19

37.22 37.26 37.71 37.81

38.27 37.86 37.83 37.80

38.23 37.58 37.60 38.31

38.53 38.57 37.92 38.86

40.02 38.02 38.60 38.69

38.08 39.75 37.43 38.24

38.02 34.21

SUSA-UT 17Cook, Mac A2 19:07.22

34.15 37.87 39.5038.73

38.44 37.68 39.00 38.89

27.11 48.82 38.52 40.23

38.22 38.38 38.64 38.70

38.17 37.48 39.22 39.30

40.39 38.26 38.62 38.97

37.58 38.33 38.29 38.03

36.75 34.95

SUSA-UT 17Ericksen, Damon A3 19:25.45

34.17 37.39 43.8433.88

38.99 38.52 38.79 39.09

39.35 39.03 39.61 40.04

39.97 39.98 39.73 39.81

39.87 39.26 39.92 39.77

39.03 39.67 39.43 39.42

39.32 39.30 38.16 37.69

37.02 35.40

SUSA-UT 17Morley, Max D4 19:53.62

34.95 38.78 40.0039.56

39.33 39.39 40.33 39.28

40.21 40.71 39.40 39.97

39.88 39.17 40.44 41.11

40.77 40.26 40.27 40.19

41.24 40.61 40.17 41.08

40.99 41.33 40.29 38.80

39.26 35.85

SUSA-UT 16Page, Makoa H5 20:09.28

35.23 40.23 41.6940.77

42.84 40.82 41.15 41.04

40.37 42.81 40.50 41.18

40.54 40.34 40.43 40.36

40.43 40.62 39.97 40.36

40.19 40.11 40.50 39.56

40.93 39.41 40.05 39.80

40.05 37.00

SUSA-UT 15Wells, Miller L6 21:14.42

37.51 41.76 45.4337.65

42.01 42.65 42.70 43.68

38.36 48.27 43.05 42.22

42.78 44.59 39.92 47.50

43.33 44.59 44.60 43.55

39.40 47.94 42.08 42.95

34.76 48.92 41.39 41.96

12.02 1:06.85

CSC-UT 12Gray, Andrew B7 22:43.52

41.51 45.78 46.8347.53

46.23 45.31 45.05 46.24

45.63 46.07 45.30 46.21

45.04 46.50 45.67 46.48

46.46 46.97 46.15 45.91

45.58 45.68 46.04 47.58

47.26 45.14 43.41 44.31

42.06 39.59
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Results
(#4  Men 15&O 1500 Meter Free)

SUSA-UT 15Flake, Kyle G8 23:58.01

40.14 47.03 55.7238.36

47.46 48.55 41.17 55.05

38.76 59.22 39.42 57.78

47.94 48.87 39.84 57.50

32.99 1:03.07 48.42 48.62

48.40 48.98 49.10 48.36

41.19 56.44 48.65 48.12

9.01 1:23.85

 
#5  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 14Sorenson, Rori B1 1:03.80

30.62 33.18

WVA-UT 14Tashjian, Zoe A2 1:03.97

30.67 33.30

WFFM-UT 14Billeter, Sarah E3 1:10.77

34.24 36.53

UVA-UT 13Reichner, Tessa I4 1:11.37

34.22 37.15

SUSA-UT 13Carpenter, AK K5 1:11.42

33.83 37.59

SUSA-UT 14Andrade, Alya C6 1:12.31

34.90 37.41

SUSA-UT 14Stevens, Emma M7 1:12.32

34.10 38.22

OA-UT 14Stolz, Madeleine E8 1:12.60

35.02 37.58

WFFM-UT 13Liu, Averie9 1:12.68

34.60 38.08

SUSA-UT 14Jensen, Kyra C10 1:12.85

34.42 38.43

SUSA-UT 13Page, Emery I11 1:13.03

35.05 37.98

UVA-UT 13Lemmons, Meghan J12 1:14.08

34.70 39.38

WFFM-UT 13Swallow, Ellie C13 1:14.67

36.01 38.66

UVA-UT 14Card, Mori J14 1:15.00

35.20 39.80

SUSA-UT 13Knudsen, Mackenzie J15 1:15.47

36.36 39.11

SUSA-UT 13Sharifi, Sam Y16 1:18.33

36.54 41.79

CSC-UT 13Shaver, Kai J17 1:20.47

36.86 43.61

SUSA-UT 14Spanos, Sophie M18 1:21.03

38.87 42.16

SUSA-UT 13Oakden, Abby A19 1:21.07

38.98 42.09

UVA-UT 14Barrington, Persais A20 1:23.29

38.87 44.42

SUSA-UT 13Palma, Bella C21 1:23.55

40.13 43.42

WFFM-UT 13Flamm, Callie M22 1:24.92

38.89 46.03

SUSA-UT 14Carlile, Lila J23 1:30.26

SUSA-UT 13West, Ari R24 1:31.77

43.42 48.35

UVA-UT 14King, Avoree E25 1:33.21

42.91 50.30

 
#5  Women 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNUTU-UT 21Murray, Pia J1 1:00.12

29.06 31.06

UNUTU-UT 21Hazan, Reese A2 1:00.95

29.55 31.40

SUSA-UT 15Bonner, Chesney3 1:03.61

30.83 32.78

UVA-UT 16Harris, Raiden R4 1:04.10

30.81 33.29

UVA-UT 17Vuniwai Turagavou, Nia M5 1:04.21

30.43 33.78

SUSA-UT 18Rom, Sorina S6 1:06.22

31.79 34.43

UVA-UT 16Reichner, Kate S7 1:06.58

32.10 34.48

SUSA-UT 15Daley, Claire M8 1:06.70

31.95 34.75

UVA-UT 18Reichner, Annie R9 1:06.80

32.16 34.64

UVA-UT 17Stout, Olivia G10 1:07.13

32.47 34.66

CHAT-UT 15Reynolds, Izzy M11 1:08.83

32.88 35.95

WFFM-UT 17Talbot, Adessa D12 1:10.28

33.00 37.28

UVA-UT 15Andersen, McKenna D13 1:11.42

34.00 37.42

UVA-UT 16Guzman, Izabel E14 1:17.34

36.47 40.87

SUSA-UT 15Cardenas, Brynn I15 1:17.75

36.47 41.28

CSC-UT 15Gray, Emma C16 1:21.64

39.30 42.34

CHAT-UT 18Dominguez, Emily N--- NS

SUSA-UT 18Brown, Emma E--- NS

 
#5  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 14Cannon, Sean J1 1:03.04

29.72 33.32

CHAT-UT 14Kokeny, William J*2 1:05.22

31.56 33.66

CHAT-UT 14Shupe, Andrew B*2 1:05.22

30.52 34.70

CSC-UT 14Granado, Brian J4 1:05.38

31.19 34.19

WFFM-UT 13Saldanha, Paulo Henrique B5 1:07.98

32.36 35.62

WFFM-UT 14Talbot, William J6 1:08.53

32.60 35.93

CSC-UT 14McCoy, Quintin J7 1:09.09

32.99 36.10

SUSA-UT 14Fotheringham, Lucas C8 1:10.51

33.52 36.99

SUSA-UT 14Walker, Troy D9 1:10.65

33.13 37.52

WFFM-UT 13Morrill, Tyce P10 1:10.99

33.65 37.34

UVA-UT 13Sayre, James N11 1:13.90

34.80 39.10

CSC-UT 13Oveson, Skyler12 1:15.56

34.80 40.76

UVA-UT 14Tanton, Bronson13 1:16.43

CHAT-UT 13Kessinger, Jonah R14 1:17.16

34.85 42.31

 
#5  Men 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-UT 16Mousser, Easton R1 56.62

27.39 29.23

SUSA-UT 16Carlile, Andrew D2 58.95

27.75 31.20

CSC-UT 18Sagers, Andrew G3 58.98

29.46 29.52

SUSA-UT 17Ericksen, Damon A4 59.68

29.16 30.52

SUSA-UT 17Cabana, Kala K5 59.89

28.37 31.52

SUSA-UT 15Fox, Taylor L6 1:01.22

28.91 32.31

WFFM-UT 15Hamblin, Jacob N7 1:01.27

29.15 32.12

SUSA-UT 17Morley, Max D8 1:01.46

28.61 32.85

UVA-UT 17Dvorak-Gleason, Charlie J9 1:01.60

29.27 32.33

WFFM-UT 15Abney, Blake S10 1:01.66

29.77 31.89

WFFM-UT 15Romesser, Thomas S11 1:02.10

30.20 31.90

SUSA-UT 17Cook, Mac A12 1:02.27

29.61 32.66

SUSA-UT 16Leon-Moreno, David13 1:02.45

30.01 32.44

WFFM-UT 16Flieringa, Xavier E14 1:02.63

29.53 33.10

WFFM-UT 15Karajic, Evan15 1:02.84

29.60 33.24

CSC-UT 17Krans, Ashten M16 1:03.23

29.41 33.82

CSC-UT 17Cannon, Ethan D17 1:03.29

30.14 33.15

WFFM-UT 15Lokan, Reed Z18 1:03.34

29.49 33.85

SUSA-UT 15Waters, Ryder J19 1:03.56

30.32 33.24

SUSA-UT 16Hall, Derek K20 1:04.60

30.37 34.23
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Results
(#5  Men 15&O 100 Meter Free)

BBS-UT 15Barraclough, Jaten21 1:04.65

31.59 33.06

SUSA-UT 15Pak, Solmun22 1:05.05

30.14 34.91

SUSA-UT 16Page, Makoa H23 1:05.24

31.10 34.14

CHAT-UT 15Powers, Thomas S24 1:05.42

30.16 35.26

SUSA-UT 15Wells, Miller L25 1:06.39

31.38 35.01

UVA-UT 15Robison, Blake P26 1:07.73

32.34 35.39

WFFM-UT 15Novik, Andrew K27 1:08.03

30.86 37.17

SUSA-UT 15Fox, Josh A28 1:08.87

32.52 36.35

UVA-UT 15Gutierrez, Saul J29 1:09.04

32.88 36.16

UVA-UT 16Palmer, Zaak D30 1:11.01

34.34 36.67

CSC-UT 15McCoy, Wyatt A31 1:11.02

33.33 37.69

SUSA-UT 15Flake, Kyle G32 1:17.24

36.72 40.52

UVA-UT 20Kraatz, Canyon J--- NS

 
#6  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WFFM-UT 10Hansen, Paityn G1 1:24.46

39.28 45.18

CSC-UT  9Platt, Olive2 1:31.70

41.70 50.00

CHAT-UT  9Stoddard, Ava M3 1:37.45

46.12 51.33

CHAT-UT  9Lokan, Cora E4 1:43.88

48.00 55.88

 
#6  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WFFM-UT 12Thatcher, Molly A1 1:10.11

34.13 35.98

CHAT-UT 12Powers, Evie M2 1:11.25

34.12 37.13

SUSA-UT 12Holt, Elin M3 1:13.68

34.60 39.08

CHAT-UT 12Urbanska, Matylda E4 1:13.75

35.37 38.38

UVA-UT 12Tanton, Camryn5 1:14.22

35.59 38.63

CHAT-UT 11Kluss, Esme E6 1:22.80

39.93 42.87

SUSA-UT 11Cumming, Sammy J7 1:23.24

WFFM-UT 11Wood, Ella R8 1:23.28

38.47 44.81

WFFM-UT 12Davis, Dru9 1:23.50

39.47 44.03

WFFM-UT 12Tautkus, Clara S10 1:23.54

39.29 44.25

WFFM-UT 11Thatcher, Laney C11 1:26.67

41.30 45.37

OA-UT 11Stolz, Beatrice A12 1:30.54

44.24 46.30

SUSA-UT 11Thompson, Evie U13 1:32.85

43.36 49.49

CHAT-UT 11Smith, Maisie K14 1:39.61

SUSA-UT 11Perry, Samantha M15 1:42.28

46.88 55.40

SUSA-UT 12Belnap, Ella J16 1:44.13

47.83 56.30

SUSA-UT 11Tanner, Tatum N17 1:50.15

SUSA-UT 11Swan, Ava M18 1:50.35

SUSA-UT 11Anderson, Raegan M19 1:55.09

54.30 1:00.79

WFFM-UT 11Romesser, Eileen L--- NS

 
#6  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 10West, Everett D1 1:27.70

43.33 44.37

UVA-UT 10Tanton, Brock2 1:30.73

41.21 49.52

WFFM-UT  9Sneddon, McCoy J3 1:34.25

46.81 47.44

SUSA-UT 10McGarry, Colt K4 1:35.81

UVA-UT 10Sayre, Kaleb L5 1:38.62

45.34 53.28

SUSA-UT 10Hubbard, Mack A6 1:38.72

45.24 53.48

UVA-UT  9Cordero, Oliver S7 1:45.48

49.68 55.80

CHAT-UT  9Smith, Sawyer J8 1:48.10

SUSA-UT  9Rodeback, Aiden D9 2:02.24

57.16 1:05.08

 
#6  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 12Gray, Andrew B1 1:14.55

35.51 39.04

SUSA-UT 12Rom, Calvin V2 1:14.63

34.66 39.97

UVA-UT 12Palmer, Knight A3 1:17.20

35.69 41.51

CHAT-UT 11Godfrey, Owen D4 1:26.95

41.11 45.84

CHAT-UT 11Lokan, Zavier R5 1:29.65

41.96 47.69

SUSA-UT 12Hughes, Oakley K6 1:33.38

43.00 50.38

SUSA-UT 11Fraser, Clark7 1:49.02

51.80 57.22

SUSA-UT 12Williams, Peyton M8 2:02.08

55.45 1:06.63

SUSA-UT 11Wilson, Bradyn S--- DQ 1:28.13

False start

44.26 43.87

SUSA-UT 11Whipple, Edmund J--- NS

 
#7  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WFFM-UT 13Flamm, Callie M1 1:33.72

43.78 49.94

OA-UT 14Stolz, Madeleine E2 1:34.50

45.20 49.30

WFFM-UT 13Liu, Averie3 1:34.55

46.26 48.29

UVA-UT 14Card, Mori J4 1:35.03

44.78 50.25

SUSA-UT 14Jensen, Kyra C5 1:35.75

45.36 50.39

SUSA-UT 14Andrade, Alya C6 1:38.31

46.73 51.58

SUSA-UT 14Spanos, Sophie M7 1:41.63

48.23 53.40

WFFM-UT 13Naylor, Gabby8 1:42.49

49.10 53.39

SUSA-UT 13Schimbeck, Kira R9 1:42.54

48.73 53.81

WFFM-UT 13Swallow, Ellie C10 1:42.77

50.25 52.52

SUSA-UT 13West, Ari R11 1:46.05

SUSA-UT 13Oakden, Abby A12 1:47.76

51.47 56.29

SUSA-UT 13Carpenter, AK K13 1:49.08

50.94 58.14

CSC-UT 13Shaver, Kai J14 1:53.01

53.53 59.48

CHAT-UT 13Smith, Lydia G15 1:56.83

56.64 1:00.19

SUSA-UT 13Palma, Bella C16 1:58.49

55.53 1:02.96

UVA-UT 14Guzman, Sydney V--- NS

CHAT-UT 13Vinegra, Vivi C--- NS

 
#7  Women 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 15Bonner, Chesney1 1:29.48

42.31 47.17

SUSA-UT 15Daley, Claire M2 1:29.84

41.78 48.06

UVA-UT 16Reichner, Kate S3 1:31.45

42.99 48.46

UVA-UT 18Reichner, Annie R4 1:31.84

43.67 48.17

UVA-UT 15Andersen, McKenna D5 1:35.73

45.07 50.66

CSC-UT 16Taylor, Addison K6 1:43.06

49.22 53.84

UVA-UT 16Guzman, Izabel E7 1:45.22

50.11 55.11
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Results
(#7  Women 15&O 100 Meter Breast)

SUSA-UT 15Robinson, Presley M8 1:57.42

56.60 1:00.82

CHAT-UT 18Dominguez, Emily N--- NS

SUSA-UT 18Brown, Emma E--- NS

 
#7  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 14Shupe, Andrew B1 1:22.16

39.08 43.08

CSC-UT 14Giddings, Max J2 1:27.08

41.00 46.08

UVA-UT 14Tanton, Bronson3 1:29.92

43.52 46.40

WFFM-UT 14Talbot, William J4 1:30.40

43.33 47.07

WFFM-UT 13Saldanha, Paulo Henrique B5 1:33.53

44.47 49.06

CSC-UT 14Granado, Brian J6 1:34.15

45.08 49.07

WFFM-UT 13Morrill, Tyce P7 1:35.22

44.80 50.42

CSC-UT 13Yamamoto, Jacob K8 1:37.49

46.75 50.74

SUSA-UT 14Fotheringham, Lucas C9 1:39.65

46.92 52.73

CSC-UT 14McCoy, Quintin J10 1:40.36

48.74 51.62

UVA-UT 13Sayre, James N11 1:41.07

49.27 51.80

SUSA-UT 14Walker, Troy D12 1:41.39

48.58 52.81

BBS-UT 13Barraclough, Presten13 1:54.83

54.32 1:00.51

SUSA-UT 14Cumming, Logan W--- DQ 1:53.30

Downward butterfly kick

53.10 1:00.20

 
#7  Men 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 17Iverson, Hunter P1 1:14.44

34.71 39.73

SUSA-UT 16Kehoe, Chase M2 1:15.98

35.16 40.82

UVA-UT 17Dvorak-Gleason, Charlie J3 1:17.05

35.84 41.21

WFFM-UT 15Abney, Blake S4 1:18.21

37.44 40.77

CSC-UT 17Krans, Ashten M5 1:18.23

36.64 41.59

SUSA-UT 16Carlile, Andrew D6 1:18.44

36.45 41.99

WFFM-UT 16Flieringa, Xavier E7 1:19.78

36.99 42.79

CSC-UT 18Sagers, Andrew G8 1:20.23

38.78 41.45

WFFM-UT 15Hamblin, Jacob N9 1:21.14

37.98 43.16

SUSA-UT 17Cabana, Kala K10 1:21.38

38.50 42.88

SUSA-UT 15Fox, Josh A11 1:21.88

38.66 43.22

SUSA-UT 15Waters, Ryder J12 1:22.64

40.42 42.22

CHAT-UT 15Powers, Thomas S13 1:22.92

38.40 44.52

UVA-UT 15Robison, Blake P14 1:23.51

39.67 43.84

BBS-UT 15Barraclough, Jaten15 1:23.91

39.86 44.05

CSC-UT 15McCoy, Wyatt A16 1:24.87

40.26 44.61

SUSA-UT 15Fox, Taylor L17 1:25.08

39.49 45.59

CSC-UT 17Cannon, Ethan D18 1:26.10

41.35 44.75

WFFM-UT 15Lokan, Reed Z19 1:27.73

41.90 45.83

SUSA-UT 17Cook, Mac A20 1:27.97

41.47 46.50

SUSA-UT 16Leon-Moreno, David21 1:28.71

42.18 46.53

SUSA-UT 15Pak, Solmun22 1:29.16

42.82 46.34

WFFM-UT 15Karajic, Evan23 1:30.28

44.13 46.15

SUSA-UT 16Page, Makoa H24 1:31.40

42.33 49.07

UVA-UT 15Gutierrez, Saul J25 1:33.90

45.03 48.87

WFFM-UT 15Novik, Andrew K26 1:35.36

45.13 50.23

UVA-UT 16Palmer, Zaak D27 1:36.32

44.82 51.50

UVA-UT 20Kraatz, Canyon J--- NS

 
#8  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WFFM-UT 10Hansen, Paityn G1 55.05

SUSA-UT  8Hubbard, Coley M2 1:31.02

UVA-UT 10Miller, Kalia K--- DQ 1:39.84

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#8  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-UT 12Tanton, Camryn1 39.13

WFFM-UT 12Thatcher, Molly A2 41.86

WFFM-UT 11Wood, Ella R3 45.17

OA-UT 11Stolz, Beatrice A4 48.98

UVA-UT 11Reichner, Eve A5 49.16

WFFM-UT 12Davis, Dru6 50.58

CSC-UT 11Rushton, Lexi J7 51.04

WFFM-UT 12Tautkus, Clara S8 53.17

CHAT-UT 11Kluss, Esme E9 56.42

SUSA-UT 11Fagergren, Leah M10 58.65

SUSA-UT 11Tanner, Tatum N11 59.30

SUSA-UT 11Thompson, Evie U12 1:01.60

SUSA-UT 11Anderson, Raegan M13 1:02.04

SUSA-UT 11Perry, Samantha M14 1:05.97

SUSA-UT 11Swan, Ava M15 1:08.81

BBS-UT 11Barraclough, Taylen16 1:09.20

SUSA-UT 12Belnap, Ella J--- DQ 1:10.58

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

CHAT-UT 12Kinnear, Lily K--- NS

WFFM-UT 11Romesser, Eileen L--- NS

 
#8  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-UT 10Tanton, Brock1 47.55

UVA-UT  9Cordero, Oliver S2 54.82

CHAT-UT  9Fleisch, Blake D3 56.68

SUSA-UT 10West, Everett D4 57.11

UVA-UT 10Sayre, Kaleb L5 58.06

SUSA-UT 10Hubbard, Mack A6 1:00.42

SUSA-UT  9Rodeback, Aiden D7 1:09.63

CSC-UT 10Rushton, Micah8 1:28.60

SUSA-UT 10McGarry, Colt K--- DQ 1:02.30

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

WFFM-UT  9Sneddon, McCoy J--- DQ 1:02.70

Alternating Kick

CHAT-UT  9Smith, Sawyer J--- DQ 1:12.50

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#8  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 12Miner, Max G1 48.35

SUSA-UT 11Wilson, Bradyn S2 54.37

CHAT-UT 11Godfrey, Owen D3 54.97

CHAT-UT 11Lokan, Zavier R4 55.30

CHAT-UT 11Fleisch, Alex M5 58.91

SUSA-UT 11Hubbard, Blaine M6 59.09

SUSA-UT 12Hughes, Oakley K7 1:00.28

SUSA-UT 12Williams, Peyton M8 1:19.68

SUSA-UT 11Fraser, Clark9 1:19.92

CHAT-UT 11Egan, Cash C--- DQ 1:00.63

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

SUSA-UT 11Whipple, Edmund J--- NS

 
#9  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WFFM-UT 10Hansen, Paityn G1 50.54

CHAT-UT  9Lokan, Cora E2 56.45

CHAT-UT  9Stoddard, Ava M3 58.84

CSC-UT  9Platt, Olive4 1:02.85

UVA-UT 10Miller, Kalia K--- NS

 
#9  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-UT 12Tanton, Camryn1 34.22

SUSA-UT 12Holt, Elin M2 36.71

WFFM-UT 12Thatcher, Molly A3 38.10

UVA-UT 11Reichner, Eve A4 42.87

CHAT-UT 11Kluss, Esme E5 46.46
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(#9  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly)

SUSA-UT 11Fagergren, Leah M6 46.77

WFFM-UT 12Tautkus, Clara S7 48.29

CSC-UT 11Rushton, Lexi J8 48.78

SUSA-UT 11Cumming, Sammy J9 57.66

BBS-UT 11Barraclough, Taylen10 57.90

WFFM-UT 11Thatcher, Laney C11 58.92

SUSA-UT 11Tanner, Tatum N--- DQ 1:06.58

Non-simultaneous arms

CHAT-UT 11Smith, Maisie K--- DQ 1:07.36

Non-simultaneous arms

CHAT-UT 12Kinnear, Lily K--- NS

 
#9  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-UT 10Tanton, Brock1 49.69

WFFM-UT  9Sneddon, McCoy J2 54.55

CHAT-UT  9Smith, Sawyer J--- DQ 1:03.88

Non-simultaneous arms

UVA-UT  9Cordero, Oliver S--- DQ 1:05.88

Arms underwater recovery

 
#9  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 12Gray, Andrew B1 35.73

UVA-UT 12Palmer, Knight A2 38.30

SUSA-UT 12Rom, Calvin V3 40.11

CHAT-UT 11Fleisch, Alex M4 51.76

SUSA-UT 11Hubbard, Blaine M5 54.48

 
#10  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVA-UT 14Tashjian, Zoe A1 2:45.63

35.95 42.29 43.6343.76

WFFM-UT 13Naylor, Gabby2 3:02.06

39.37 43.79 49.3249.58

SUSA-UT 14Stevens, Emma M3 3:10.53

41.83 48.34 47.2453.12

WFFM-UT 14Billeter, Sarah E4 3:15.84

41.29 50.17 51.8652.52

WFFM-UT 13Liu, Averie5 3:16.75

41.83 49.68 1:45.24

SUSA-UT 14Andrade, Alya C6 3:17.07

40.70 48.82 1:47.55

SUSA-UT 13Knudsen, Mackenzie J7 3:43.38

45.21 59.13 1:59.04

SUSA-UT 13Sharifi, Sam Y8 3:49.79

49.66 58.43 1:01.281:00.42

CHAT-UT 13Smith, Lydia G9 3:55.12

51.05 1:01.45 1:01.061:01.56

 
#10  Women 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNUTU-UT 21Hazan, Reese A1 2:22.32

31.48 35.54 38.3536.95

WFFM-UT 17Talbot, Adessa D2 2:41.04

33.80 40.11 43.8643.27

SUSA-UT 15Bonner, Chesney3 2:46.59

35.54 41.74 45.2144.10

CHAT-UT 15Reynolds, Izzy M4 3:00.33

40.20 45.66 47.1347.34

CSC-UT 16Taylor, Addison K5 3:08.69

41.42 49.53 47.2850.46

 
#10  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 14Kokeny, William J1 2:36.55

35.32 40.55 39.2941.39

WFFM-UT 14Talbot, William J2 2:50.70

36.56 42.85 44.1147.18

CHAT-UT 13Stutchbury, Jackson T--- NS

 
#10  Men 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-UT 16Mousser, Easton R1 2:18.77

29.79 34.34 38.4436.20

SUSA-UT 16Hall, Derek K2 2:30.68

33.62 38.36 40.3438.36

SUSA-UT 17Iverson, Hunter P3 2:34.61

34.30 38.34 41.5340.44

SUSA-UT 17Cook, Mac A4 2:34.89

32.30 38.41 41.6842.50

SURF-UT 16Fambro, Jace R5 2:35.56

31.72 37.41 45.5840.85

WFFM-UT 15Lokan, Reed Z6 2:39.83

36.39 41.04 39.7242.68

WFFM-UT 15Romesser, Thomas S7 2:40.52

41.4241.56

SUSA-UT 17Ericksen, Damon A8 2:41.67

34.48 42.06 42.6242.51

SUSA-UT 17Morley, Max D9 2:44.11

33.44 40.02 47.1443.51

SUSA-UT 16Leon-Moreno, David10 2:44.54

36.37 42.46 42.0643.65

CSC-UT 17Krans, Ashten M11 2:45.93

36.46 42.33 43.9943.15

SUSA-UT 16Kehoe, Chase M12 2:48.49

35.77 42.22 44.9545.55

SUSA-UT 15Fox, Taylor L13 3:06.74

37.20 46.69 50.6352.22

SUSA-UT 15Pak, Solmun14 3:14.16

38.20 51.38 51.6752.91

SUSA-UT 15Wells, Miller L15 3:20.94

42.62 52.11 52.9353.28

SUSA-UT 15Flake, Kyle G16 3:54.03

47.96 57.22 1:03.021:05.83

 
#11  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WFFM-UT 10Hansen, Paityn G1 1:40.00

48.40 51.60

CSC-UT  9Platt, Olive2 1:45.53

51.57 53.96

 
#11  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 12Powers, Evie M1 1:20.52

38.50 42.02

CHAT-UT 12Urbanska, Matylda E2 1:22.64

40.74 41.90

WFFM-UT 12Thatcher, Molly A3 1:25.01

41.17 43.84

SUSA-UT 12Holt, Elin M4 1:25.63

42.32 43.31

WFFM-UT 12Davis, Dru5 1:29.04

UVA-UT 11Reichner, Eve A6 1:31.01

44.43 46.58

SUSA-UT 11Cumming, Sammy J7 1:31.98

46.03 45.95

WFFM-UT 11Wood, Ella R8 1:34.94

46.02 48.92

WFFM-UT 11Thatcher, Laney C9 1:36.23

47.37 48.86

OA-UT 11Stolz, Beatrice A10 1:36.65

48.52 48.13

WFFM-UT 12Tautkus, Clara S11 1:37.83

47.44 50.39

SUSA-UT 11Perry, Samantha M12 1:53.53

53.61 59.92

SUSA-UT 11Thompson, Evie U13 1:56.95

SUSA-UT 11Anderson, Raegan M14 2:04.43

1:01.07 1:03.36

CHAT-UT 11Smith, Maisie K15 2:06.32

1:00.05 1:06.27

BBS-UT 11Barraclough, Taylen16 2:07.03

1:05.07 1:01.96

SUSA-UT 11Swan, Ava M17 2:07.70

SUSA-UT 11Tanner, Tatum N18 2:13.77

1:03.26 1:10.51

CSC-UT 11Rushton, Lexi J--- DQ 1:41.44

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

52.41 49.03

CHAT-UT 12Kinnear, Lily K--- NS

WFFM-UT 11Romesser, Eileen L--- NS

 
#11  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT  9Fleisch, Blake D1 1:29.21

43.20 46.01

SUSA-UT 10West, Everett D2 1:40.41

SUSA-UT 10Hubbard, Mack A3 1:45.37

54.39 50.98

UVA-UT 10Sayre, Kaleb L4 1:46.32

WFFM-UT  9Sneddon, McCoy J5 1:54.75

54.71 1:00.04

UVA-UT  9Cordero, Oliver S6 2:01.22

57.10 1:04.12

CSC-UT 10Rushton, Micah7 2:40.96

SUSA-UT 10McGarry, Colt K--- DQ 1:45.33

Not on back off wall

50.56 54.77
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#11  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 12Gray, Andrew B1 1:20.63

40.03 40.60

SUSA-UT 12Rom, Calvin V2 1:25.21

41.71 43.50

CHAT-UT 12Miner, Max G3 1:29.27

43.38 45.89

CHAT-UT 11Fleisch, Alex M4 1:37.59

CHAT-UT 11Godfrey, Owen D5 1:38.24

49.70 48.54

SUSA-UT 11Wilson, Bradyn S6 1:42.81

51.00 51.81

SUSA-UT 12Hughes, Oakley K7 1:45.63

51.71 53.92

SUSA-UT 11Hubbard, Blaine M8 1:49.65

CHAT-UT 11Lokan, Zavier R9 1:54.64

SUSA-UT 11Fraser, Clark10 1:54.88

56.43 58.45

UVA-UT 12Palmer, Knight A--- DQ 1:32.83

Not on back off wall

43.62 49.21

SUSA-UT 11Whipple, Edmund J--- NS

 
#12  Girls 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT  9Stoddard, Ava M1 4:04.56

1:02.99 59.18 50.471:11.92

CHAT-UT  9Lokan, Cora E2 4:06.03

59.59 1:00.38 56.741:09.32

 
#12  Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 12Powers, Evie M1 2:56.78

39.47 46.15 40.4050.76

CHAT-UT 12Urbanska, Matylda E2 3:08.64

43.84 46.47 40.3457.99

WFFM-UT 11Wood, Ella R3 3:24.45

49.12 54.44 47.0453.85

CHAT-UT 11Kluss, Esme E4 3:25.23

48.27 51.64 42.901:02.42

WFFM-UT 12Davis, Dru5 3:32.67

52.70 50.13 48.201:01.64

SUSA-UT 11Fagergren, Leah M6 3:48.18

53.22 59.34 49.261:06.36

WFFM-UT 11Thatcher, Laney C7 3:49.90

1:02.13 54.59 50.841:02.34

SUSA-UT 12Belnap, Ella J--- DQ 4:36.01

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1:00.60 1:08.99 1:06.211:20.21

CHAT-UT 12Kinnear, Lily K--- NS

 
#12  Boys 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT  9Fleisch, Blake D1 3:29.99

53.30 48.53 43.771:04.39

CHAT-UT  9Smith, Sawyer J--- DQ 4:41.61

One hand touch - breast

1:10.38 1:13.61 51.591:26.03

 
#12  Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 12Rom, Calvin V1 3:05.42

42.39 47.66 41.3853.99

CHAT-UT 12Miner, Max G2 3:06.00

40.2254.70

UVA-UT 12Palmer, Knight A3 3:13.97

42.73 53.06 42.2055.98

CHAT-UT 11Egan, Cash C4 3:25.81

44.941:05.87

SUSA-UT 12Williams, Peyton M5 4:49.62

1:11.30 1:01.08 2:37.24

 
#13  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 14Sorenson, Rori B1 29.70

OA-UT 14Stolz, Madeleine E2 30.77

SUSA-UT 14Jensen, Kyra C3 32.35

SUSA-UT 13Carpenter, AK K4 32.54

SUSA-UT 14Stevens, Emma M5 32.61

UVA-UT 13Reichner, Tessa I6 32.63

WFFM-UT 14Billeter, Sarah E7 32.79

WFFM-UT 13Liu, Averie8 32.93

SUSA-UT 14Spanos, Sophie M9 33.00

WFFM-UT 13Naylor, Gabby10 33.09

SUSA-UT 13Page, Emery I11 33.20

WFFM-UT 13Swallow, Ellie C12 33.33

UVA-UT 13Lemmons, Meghan J13 33.97

UVA-UT 14Card, Mori J14 34.40

SUSA-UT 13Oakden, Abby A15 35.42

SUSA-UT 13Schimbeck, Kira R16 35.80

SUSA-UT 13Palma, Bella C17 35.87

SUSA-UT 14Carlile, Lila J18 36.39

CHAT-UT 13Smith, Lydia G19 36.51

WFFM-UT 13Flamm, Callie M20 36.71

UVA-UT 14Barrington, Persais A21 37.52

SUSA-UT 13West, Ari R22 40.72

UVA-UT 14King, Avoree E23 40.76

CHAT-UT 13Vinegra, Vivi C--- NS

UVA-UT 14Guzman, Sydney V--- NS

 
#13  Women 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-UT 17Vuniwai Turagavou, Nia M1 28.71

UNUTU-UT 21Hazan, Reese A2 28.95

SUSA-UT 18Rom, Sorina S3 29.08

UNUTU-UT 21Cuison, Danyael N4 30.02

UVA-UT 17Stout, Olivia G5 30.22

SUSA-UT 15Daley, Claire M*6 30.37

UVA-UT 16Reichner, Kate S*6 30.37

CSC-UT 16Taylor, Addison K8 32.72

UVA-UT 15Andersen, McKenna D9 33.00

UVA-UT 16Guzman, Izabel E10 34.44

SUSA-UT 15Robinson, Presley M11 34.97

SUSA-UT 15Cardenas, Brynn I12 35.05

CSC-UT 15Gray, Emma C13 36.77

SUSA-UT 18Brown, Emma E--- NS

 
#13  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 14Shupe, Andrew B1 29.04

CSC-UT 14Cannon, Sean J2 29.51

WFFM-UT 13Saldanha, Paulo Henrique B3 30.99

SUSA-UT 14Fotheringham, Lucas C4 31.23

CSC-UT 14Giddings, Max J5 31.50

WFFM-UT 13Morrill, Tyce P6 32.03

CSC-UT 13Oveson, Skyler7 32.20

CSC-UT 13Yamamoto, Jacob K8 32.49

CHAT-UT 13Kessinger, Jonah R9 32.55

CSC-UT 14McCoy, Quintin J10 32.65

SUSA-UT 14Walker, Troy D11 32.90

UVA-UT 13Sayre, James N12 33.19

SUSA-UT 14Cumming, Logan W13 36.01

BBS-UT 13Barraclough, Presten14 36.42

CHAT-UT 13Stutchbury, Jackson T--- NS

 
#13  Men 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16Carlile, Andrew D1 26.62

CSC-UT 18Sagers, Andrew G2 27.00

UVA-UT 17Dvorak-Gleason, Charlie J3 27.30

SUSA-UT 17Morley, Max D4 27.33

SUSA-UT 17Cabana, Kala K5 27.56

SUSA-UT 17Ericksen, Damon A6 27.79

WFFM-UT 15Abney, Blake S7 28.05

WFFM-UT 16Flieringa, Xavier E8 28.31

WFFM-UT 15Hamblin, Jacob N9 28.59

SUSA-UT 16Kehoe, Chase M10 28.69

BBS-UT 15Barraclough, Jaten11 29.04

SUSA-UT 15Waters, Ryder J12 29.09

WFFM-UT 15Novik, Andrew K13 29.62

SUSA-UT 16Hall, Derek K14 29.64

CHAT-UT 15Powers, Thomas S15 29.87

SUSA-UT 16Page, Makoa H16 30.08

SUSA-UT 15Fox, Josh A17 30.67

SUSA-UT 15Wells, Miller L18 31.21

UVA-UT 15Robison, Blake P19 31.27

UVA-UT 16Palmer, Zaak D20 31.84

CSC-UT 15McCoy, Wyatt A21 32.60

 
#14  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WFFM-UT 10Hansen, Paityn G1 1:51.08

50.07 1:01.01

CHAT-UT  9Lokan, Cora E2 1:59.17

58.06 1:01.11

CHAT-UT  9Stoddard, Ava M3 2:15.33

1:01.14 1:14.19

 
#14  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 12Holt, Elin M1 1:23.26

38.24 45.02
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Results
(#14  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly)

WFFM-UT 12Thatcher, Molly A2 1:32.32

39.83 52.49

WFFM-UT 11Romesser, Eileen L3 1:34.97

42.63 52.34

WFFM-UT 11Wood, Ella R4 1:48.76

50.88 57.88

SUSA-UT 11Cumming, Sammy J--- DQ 2:19.59

Scissors kick

1:00.38 1:19.21

 
#14  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 12Gray, Andrew B1 1:19.52

36.89 42.63

CHAT-UT 11Egan, Cash C2 1:31.80

43.17 48.63

UVA-UT 12Palmer, Knight A3 1:38.25

40.62 57.63

SUSA-UT 12Williams, Peyton M--- DQ 2:38.90

Arms underwater recovery

1:10.86 1:28.04

 
#15  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 14Sorenson, Rori B1 2:19.16

31.65 35.01 36.1436.36

WVA-UT 14Tashjian, Zoe A2 2:21.22

32.25 35.78 36.1937.00

SUSA-UT 14Stevens, Emma M3 2:33.01

35.66 39.59 38.3339.43

SUSA-UT 13Carpenter, AK K4 2:33.99

34.95 39.24 38.7741.03

SUSA-UT 14Andrade, Alya C5 2:37.65

36.75 40.17 39.5741.16

WFFM-UT 14Billeter, Sarah E6 2:37.76

35.62 39.66 40.6941.79

UVA-UT 13Reichner, Tessa I7 2:38.99

34.48 40.41 41.6042.50

WFFM-UT 13Liu, Averie8 2:39.18

38.06 40.85 39.8940.38

OA-UT 14Stolz, Madeleine E9 2:39.47

37.66 39.99 39.3342.49

SUSA-UT 14Jensen, Kyra C10 2:42.12

38.26 40.82 40.5442.50

WFFM-UT 13Naylor, Gabby11 2:42.48

37.38 42.52 41.0841.50

SUSA-UT 13Sharifi, Sam Y12 2:44.84

36.51 41.20 41.9345.20

BBS-UT 14Lachance, Emery13 2:45.35

38.14 41.68 41.8543.68

SUSA-UT 13Knudsen, Mackenzie J14 2:45.78

36.17 40.99 44.6743.95

WFFM-UT 13Swallow, Ellie C15 2:51.26

39.60 43.86 42.8344.97

CSC-UT 13Shaver, Kai J16 2:53.76

39.82 46.25 42.5545.14

SUSA-UT 13Oakden, Abby A17 2:58.02

39.75 46.48 45.3146.48

CHAT-UT 13Smith, Lydia G18 2:58.46

43.4647.84

WFFM-UT 13Flamm, Callie M19 3:03.01

41.67 48.47 45.5947.28

SUSA-UT 13Schimbeck, Kira R20 3:05.92

42.54 50.65 42.3550.38

UVA-UT 14Barrington, Persais A21 3:06.88

41.30 47.52 48.4749.59

SUSA-UT 14Carlile, Lila J22 3:12.09

CHAT-UT 13Warner, Zoe E23 3:17.03

45.17 52.16 46.0853.62

UVA-UT 14Guzman, Sydney V--- NS

 
#15  Women 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-UT 15Bulkley, Avery Q1 2:18.10

32.68 35.15 34.6135.66

UVA-UT 16Harris, Raiden R2 2:22.61

32.49 36.69 36.2437.19

UVA-UT 16Reichner, Kate S3 2:25.56

34.41 37.33 36.5637.26

WFFM-UT 17Talbot, Adessa D4 2:26.97

33.63 37.11 37.5738.66

CSC-UT 16Taylor, Addison K5 2:28.36

34.61 38.31 37.2838.16

CHAT-UT 15Reynolds, Izzy M6 2:29.38

34.64 37.81 37.7339.20

UVA-UT 18Reichner, Annie R7 2:30.89

34.64 38.19 38.1139.95

UVA-UT 15Andersen, McKenna D8 2:35.96

34.59 38.50 41.6441.23

SUSA-UT 15Cardenas, Brynn I9 2:46.63

38.47 42.44 42.6043.12

CSC-UT 15Gray, Emma C10 3:00.23

41.97 45.62 45.6746.97

SUSA-UT 15Robinson, Presley M11 3:12.17

47.2952.88

SUSA-UT 18Rom, Sorina S--- DNF

Did not finish

CHAT-UT 18Dominguez, Emily N--- NS

SUSA-UT 18Brown, Emma E--- NS

 
#15  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 14Kokeny, William J1 2:17.04

31.66 34.10 35.3935.89

CSC-UT 14Granado, Brian J2 2:22.29

32.90 36.95 34.1338.31

WFFM-UT 14Talbot, William J3 2:25.02

32.32 37.24 37.1838.28

WFFM-UT 13Morrill, Tyce P4 2:37.63

36.71 41.44 39.0640.42

WFFM-UT 13Saldanha, Paulo Henrique B5 2:38.12

33.48 38.55 43.0343.06

SUSA-UT 14Walker, Troy D6 2:38.98

36.34 40.24 40.5041.90

UVA-UT 14Leishman, Gavin W7 2:40.27

35.64 41.44 41.2641.93

UVA-UT 13Sayre, James N8 2:40.31

36.95 41.92 40.0441.40

CSC-UT 13Oveson, Skyler9 2:42.46

36.45 42.42 38.3345.26

SUSA-UT 14Cumming, Logan W10 2:49.18

42.9044.88

UVA-UT 14Tanton, Bronson11 2:52.59

36.86 43.08 45.6047.05

CHAT-UT 13Kessinger, Jonah R12 2:55.18

37.04 45.20 46.5346.41

 
#15  Men 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-UT 16Mousser, Easton R1 2:05.26

28.25 31.98 31.5533.48

SUSA-UT 17Ericksen, Damon A2 2:09.82

30.37 31.77 33.4734.21

SUSA-UT 16Carlile, Andrew D3 2:11.90

29.39 33.38 34.2734.86

SUSA-UT 16Hall, Derek K4 2:13.93

31.60 34.18 33.5134.64

SUSA-UT 16Leon-Moreno, David5 2:14.29

30.93 34.29 33.6135.46

WFFM-UT 15Abney, Blake S6 2:14.37

30.46 33.65 35.4234.84

WFFM-UT 15Hamblin, Jacob N7 2:16.64

31.56 34.31 35.2535.52

SUSA-UT 15Fox, Taylor L8 2:17.77

31.60 35.54 34.4236.21

WFFM-UT 15Lokan, Reed Z9 2:18.12

31.59 35.79 34.7436.00

SUSA-UT 17Cabana, Kala K*10 2:18.68

29.81 34.77 35.9338.17

SUSA-UT 17Iverson, Hunter P*10 2:18.68

31.34 34.94 35.8336.57

CSC-UT 18Sagers, Andrew G12 2:19.44

32.03 34.64 35.7337.04

SUSA-UT 16Kehoe, Chase M13 2:20.51

32.60 36.23 34.9736.71

UVA-UT 17Dvorak-Gleason, Charlie J14 2:21.12

30.45 34.98 38.4337.26

SUSA-UT 17Cook, Mac A15 2:21.39

32.49 35.90 35.5437.46

CSC-UT 17Krans, Ashten M16 2:21.86

32.52 35.51 36.7837.05

SUSA-UT 15Waters, Ryder J17 2:23.37

32.05 35.86 37.2838.18

SUSA-UT 15Wells, Miller L18 2:23.97

33.40 35.45 37.1038.02

WFFM-UT 15Stout, Noah B19 2:24.29

32.16 36.48 37.3738.28

WFFM-UT 16Flieringa, Xavier E20 2:26.05

32.55 36.41 38.8438.25

CHAT-UT 15Powers, Thomas S21 2:26.90

33.02 37.39 37.8738.62
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Results
(#15  Men 15&O 200 Meter Free)

SUSA-UT 16Page, Makoa H22 2:29.10

33.53 37.58 39.3838.61

UVA-UT 15Robison, Blake P23 2:29.75

32.73 37.72 39.8639.44

UVA-UT 15Bailor, Noah E24 2:31.63

33.86 38.29 39.6339.85

SUSA-UT 15Pak, Solmun25 2:34.63

34.33 38.39 40.3941.52

WFFM-UT 15Novik, Andrew K26 2:38.92

35.63 41.56 37.2544.48

SUSA-UT 15Flake, Kyle G27 2:45.14

37.13 41.48 42.7643.77

WFFM-UT 15Romesser, Thomas S--- NS

 
#16  Mixed 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 12Rom, Calvin V1 2:51.07

41.27 43.15 42.8643.79

CHAT-UT 12Powers, Evie M2 2:55.27

40.68 44.30 45.0845.21

CSC-UT 12Fletcher, Madi K3 3:06.09

1:36.25

WFFM-UT 11Thatcher, Laney C4 3:22.67

48.48 52.16 49.1252.91

CHAT-UT 11Kluss, Esme E5 3:23.24

49.30 51.43 49.2553.26

WFFM-UT 12Tautkus, Clara S6 3:23.93

48.40 51.83 50.6853.02

SUSA-UT 11Hubbard, Blaine M7 3:42.15

49.00 57.71 53.941:01.50

CHAT-UT 12Urbanska, Matylda E--- DQ 3:00.38

False start

41.48 46.67 44.3547.88

WFFM-UT 12Davis, Dru--- DQ 3:17.86

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

45.93 50.02 50.4451.47

CHAT-UT 12Kinnear, Lily K--- NS

 
#17  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-UT 12Tanton, Camryn1 1:26.22

40.49 45.73

WFFM-UT 12Thatcher, Molly A2 1:36.68

45.86 50.82

SUSA-UT 12Holt, Elin M3 1:39.72

46.62 53.10

WFFM-UT 11Wood, Ella R4 1:41.41

48.09 53.32

CHAT-UT 12Barney, Veda K5 1:45.37

49.94 55.43

WFFM-UT 11Romesser, Eileen L6 1:50.51

51.58 58.93

OA-UT 11Stolz, Beatrice A7 1:51.69

52.14 59.55

WFFM-UT 12Davis, Dru8 1:51.77

54.59 57.18

CSC-UT 11Giddings, Ariana *9 1:53.51

54.08 59.43

WFFM-UT 11Thatcher, Laney C10 2:01.06

58.37 1:02.69

WFFM-UT 12Tautkus, Clara S11 2:03.14

59.33 1:03.81

SUSA-UT 11Tanner, Tatum N12 2:08.84

59.51 1:09.33

SUSA-UT 11Anderson, Raegan M13 2:11.00

1:02.36 1:08.64

SUSA-UT 11Thompson, Evie U14 2:11.57

1:02.02 1:09.55

CHAT-UT 11Smith, Maisie K15 2:16.21

1:05.05 1:11.16

SUSA-UT 11Cumming, Sammy J16 2:20.49

1:07.95 1:12.54

SUSA-UT 11Swan, Ava M17 2:26.00

SUSA-UT 11Perry, Samantha M18 2:27.05

1:11.91 1:15.14

UVA-UT 11Reichner, Eve A--- DQ 1:45.80

False start

50.89 54.91

CHAT-UT 12Kinnear, Lily K--- NS

 
#17  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-UT 10Tanton, Brock1 1:45.64

51.09 54.55

UVA-UT 10Sayre, Kaleb L2 1:59.42

1:00.02 59.40

CHAT-UT  9Fleisch, Blake D3 2:01.10

59.12 1:01.98

UVA-UT  9Cordero, Oliver S4 2:03.73

57.91 1:05.82

WFFM-UT  9Sneddon, McCoy J--- DQ 2:20.27

Scissors kick

1:07.52 1:12.75

CSC-UT 10Rushton, Micah--- DQ 3:11.91

One hand touch

1:28.92 1:42.99

 
#17  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 12Gray, Andrew B1 1:41.73

49.06 52.67

CHAT-UT 12Miner, Max G2 1:44.32

50.60 53.72

UVA-UT 12Palmer, Knight A3 1:44.81

48.49 56.32

CHAT-UT 11Godfrey, Owen D4 1:54.71

55.46 59.25

CHAT-UT 11Lokan, Zavier R5 1:56.34

55.00 1:01.34

SUSA-UT 11Wilson, Bradyn S6 1:59.80

57.27 1:02.53

CSC-UT 12Davis, Lewis M7 2:06.71

59.04 1:07.67

SUSA-UT 11Ballard, Joshua D8 2:11.09

1:00.67 1:10.42

CHAT-UT 11Egan, Cash C--- DQ 2:03.49

Head under for 2 or more strokes

1:01.13 1:02.36

SUSA-UT 11Fraser, Clark--- DQ 2:30.74

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

1:13.14 1:17.60

SUSA-UT 11Whipple, Edmund J--- NS

 
#18  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 12Powers, Evie M1 3:16.34

45.22 50.07 50.5850.47

WFFM-UT 11Wood, Ella R2 3:38.25

51.65 56.69 53.2056.71

CHAT-UT 11Kluss, Esme E3 4:03.06

57.28 1:01.83 1:01.051:02.90

CSC-UT 11Rushton, Lexi J4 4:07.55

56.32 1:04.17 1:02.561:04.50

 
#18  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WFFM-UT 13Flamm, Callie M1 3:21.33

46.85 52.98 50.3951.11

SUSA-UT 14Andrade, Alya C2 3:23.24

46.96 52.65 51.2952.34

WFFM-UT 13Liu, Averie3 3:25.92

48.15 53.02 52.0252.73

SUSA-UT 14Jensen, Kyra C4 3:32.20

48.38 53.99 1:49.83

BBS-UT 14Lachance, Emery5 3:32.60

48.83 53.83 54.4555.49

WFFM-UT 13Naylor, Gabby6 3:38.39

49.29 56.73 55.8856.49

SUSA-UT 13Page, Emery I7 3:38.91

50.60 56.22 53.8358.26

SUSA-UT 14Stevens, Emma M8 3:41.32

49.14 56.83 57.7257.63

WFFM-UT 13Swallow, Ellie C9 3:44.17

52.86 57.15 56.1458.02

SUSA-UT 14Spanos, Sophie M10 3:44.95

51.66 59.30 54.5059.49

SUSA-UT 13Carpenter, AK K11 3:48.98

52.41 1:00.06 57.5059.01

 
#18  Women 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-UT 16Reichner, Kate S1 3:08.41

43.54 48.53 47.8248.52

SUSA-UT 15Daley, Claire M2 3:12.99

44.33 49.57 48.8150.28

SUSA-UT 15Bonner, Chesney3 3:17.66

43.08 49.60 52.6252.36

UVA-UT 15Andersen, McKenna D4 3:31.09

46.90 53.51 54.7755.91

UVA-UT 16Guzman, Izabel E5 3:41.37

48.96 55.43 59.1457.84
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(#18  Women 15&O 200 Meter Breast)

SUSA-UT 15Robinson, Presley M6 4:27.57

58.99 1:10.80 1:08.311:09.47

 
#18  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-UT 12Palmer, Knight A1 3:28.33

48.06 54.93 52.5952.75

 
#18  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 14Kokeny, William J1 2:55.25

40.03 44.96 45.0745.19

CHAT-UT 14Shupe, Andrew B2 3:02.34

39.31 46.20 49.0947.74

CSC-UT 14Giddings, Max J3 3:02.79

41.40 46.33 47.0648.00

CSC-UT 14Cannon, Sean J4 3:10.61

44.61 50.38 47.4048.22

WFFM-UT 14Talbot, William J5 3:14.60

44.13 51.51 47.0251.94

UVA-UT 14Tanton, Bronson6 3:16.37

45.28 51.10 50.2849.71

WFFM-UT 13Saldanha, Paulo Henrique B7 3:22.37

44.95 52.10 51.9053.42

CSC-UT 13Yamamoto, Jacob K8 3:28.05

48.54 53.23 53.0153.27

UVA-UT 14Leishman, Gavin W9 3:28.67

48.87 53.35 52.7553.70

UVA-UT 13Sayre, James N10 3:29.39

49.20 53.73 52.5653.90

WFFM-UT 13Morrill, Tyce P11 3:30.45

47.76 54.63 53.7954.27

SUSA-UT 14Fotheringham, Lucas C12 3:31.24

47.43 55.39 53.4554.97

SUSA-UT 14Walker, Troy D13 3:42.95

50.25 58.69 55.8658.15

CHAT-UT 13Stutchbury, Jackson T--- NS

 
#18  Men 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16Kehoe, Chase M1 2:44.36

36.85 42.05 42.4343.03

SUSA-UT 17Morley, Max D2 2:47.73

37.78 42.73 43.8143.41

WFFM-UT 15Abney, Blake S3 2:51.16

38.33 43.90 44.9144.02

SUSA-UT 17Iverson, Hunter P4 2:52.83

38.86 44.23 44.3845.36

CHAT-UT 15Powers, Thomas S5 2:54.94

39.83 44.13 45.5045.48

SUSA-UT 15Waters, Ryder J*6 2:58.05

41.11 44.63 46.1046.21

SUSA-UT 15Fox, Josh A*6 2:58.05

40.20 45.64 46.5145.70

UVA-UT 17Dvorak-Gleason, Charlie J8 2:59.55

37.46 45.67 48.7647.66

SUSA-UT 17Cook, Mac A9 3:01.69

40.18 46.63 45.9948.89

WFFM-UT 15Stout, Noah B10 3:02.93

40.31 46.53 47.6148.48

UVA-UT 15Robison, Blake P11 3:03.70

38.93 46.69 48.3049.78

WFFM-UT 16Flieringa, Xavier E12 3:08.33

39.44 46.27 50.6551.97

WFFM-UT 15Hamblin, Jacob N13 3:08.65

42.02 47.23 49.2850.12

WFFM-UT 15Lokan, Reed Z14 3:09.97

43.50 48.01 49.5148.95

SUSA-UT 15Fox, Taylor L15 3:10.80

43.08 48.75 48.4050.57

WFFM-UT 15Karajic, Evan16 3:17.39

44.48 49.00 51.2352.68

SUSA-UT 16Page, Makoa H17 3:18.41

44.77 51.75 51.1450.75

UVA-UT 15Gutierrez, Saul J18 3:25.93

49.19 53.26 51.7251.76

UVA-UT 16Palmer, Zaak D19 3:28.05

46.13 55.35 51.9654.61

WFFM-UT 15Novik, Andrew K20 3:28.07

48.30 53.74 51.4154.62

UVA-UT 20Kraatz, Canyon J--- NS

 
#19  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WFFM-UT 10Hansen, Paityn G1 46.24

CSC-UT  9Platt, Olive2 48.42

CHAT-UT  9Lokan, Cora E3 48.53

SUSA-UT  8Hubbard, Coley M4 1:04.38

UVA-UT 10Miller, Kalia K5 1:04.71

 
#19  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 12Powers, Evie M1 37.95

UVA-UT 12Tanton, Camryn2 38.95

CSC-UT 12Fletcher, Madi K3 39.89

WFFM-UT 12Thatcher, Molly A4 40.08

CHAT-UT 12Barney, Veda K5 41.97

UVA-UT 11Reichner, Eve A6 42.45

OA-UT 11Stolz, Beatrice A7 44.35

SUSA-UT 11Cumming, Sammy J8 45.01

WFFM-UT 11Thatcher, Laney C9 45.99

CSC-UT 11Rushton, Lexi J10 48.67

SUSA-UT 11Perry, Samantha M11 51.73

SUSA-UT 11Thompson, Evie U12 54.33

BBS-UT 11Barraclough, Taylen13 54.66

SUSA-UT 11Anderson, Raegan M14 57.08

SUSA-UT 11Swan, Ava M15 57.69

CHAT-UT 11Smith, Maisie K16 58.55

SUSA-UT 11Tanner, Tatum N17 1:01.06

WFFM-UT 12Tautkus, Clara S--- NS

 
#19  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT  9Fleisch, Blake D1 42.45

SUSA-UT 10McGarry, Colt K2 46.78

UVA-UT 10Tanton, Brock3 48.48

SUSA-UT 10Hubbard, Mack A4 49.12

UVA-UT 10Sayre, Kaleb L5 50.15

WFFM-UT  9Sneddon, McCoy J6 52.68

UVA-UT  9Cordero, Oliver S7 54.89

CHAT-UT  9Smith, Sawyer J--- DQ 1:02.53

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

SUSA-UT  9Ballard, Luke J--- NS

 
#19  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 12Gray, Andrew B1 36.81

SUSA-UT 12Rom, Calvin V2 39.23

CHAT-UT 12Miner, Max G3 41.91

CHAT-UT 11Fleisch, Alex M4 43.36

CHAT-UT 11Godfrey, Owen D5 46.53

SUSA-UT 11Hubbard, Blaine M6 46.91

SUSA-UT 12Hughes, Oakley K7 48.20

SUSA-UT 11Fraser, Clark8 49.68

CHAT-UT 11Lokan, Zavier R9 49.88

SUSA-UT 12Williams, Peyton M10 50.51

CSC-UT 12Davis, Lewis M11 51.97

SUSA-UT 11Ballard, Joshua D12 52.19

UVA-UT 12Bailor, Jacob T13 54.34

SUSA-UT 11Whipple, Edmund J--- NS

 
#20  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT  9Platt, Olive1 41.12

CHAT-UT  9Lokan, Cora E2 46.36

SUSA-UT  8Hubbard, Coley M3 1:02.65

UVA-UT 10Miller, Kalia K4 1:18.83

 
#20  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WFFM-UT 12Thatcher, Molly A1 32.30

UVA-UT 12Tanton, Camryn2 32.49

CHAT-UT 12Urbanska, Matylda E3 33.83

UVA-UT 11Reichner, Eve A4 34.03

SUSA-UT 12Holt, Elin M5 34.16

WFFM-UT 11Romesser, Eileen L6 34.68

CHAT-UT 12Barney, Veda K7 34.85

WFFM-UT 12Davis, Dru8 36.39

WFFM-UT 11Wood, Ella R9 37.76

CSC-UT 11Rushton, Lexi J10 39.05

CHAT-UT 11Kluss, Esme E11 39.29

OA-UT 11Stolz, Beatrice A12 39.71

WFFM-UT 11Thatcher, Laney C13 40.15

CSC-UT 11Giddings, Ariana *14 41.18

SUSA-UT 11Thompson, Evie U15 42.74

BBS-UT 11Barraclough, Taylen16 47.09

CHAT-UT 11Smith, Maisie K17 48.44

SUSA-UT 11Tanner, Tatum N18 48.81

SUSA-UT 11Anderson, Raegan M19 49.77

SUSA-UT 11Swan, Ava M20 52.04

WFFM-UT 12Tautkus, Clara S--- NS

CHAT-UT 12Kinnear, Lily K--- NS
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#20  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT  9Fleisch, Blake D1 39.45

UVA-UT 10Tanton, Brock2 40.90

UVA-UT 10Sayre, Kaleb L3 43.20

SUSA-UT 10Hubbard, Mack A4 44.77

WFFM-UT  9Sneddon, McCoy J5 46.47

SUSA-UT 10McGarry, Colt K6 46.55

CHAT-UT  9Smith, Sawyer J7 49.06

UVA-UT  9Cordero, Oliver S8 49.59

SUSA-UT  9Ballard, Luke J9 1:01.09

CSC-UT 10Rushton, Micah10 1:16.33

 
#20  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 12Rom, Calvin V1 33.61

UVA-UT 12Palmer, Knight A2 33.95

CHAT-UT 11Egan, Cash C3 36.53

SUSA-UT 11Wilson, Bradyn S4 38.55

CHAT-UT 11Fleisch, Alex M5 40.35

SUSA-UT 12Hughes, Oakley K6 40.43

CHAT-UT 11Lokan, Zavier R7 40.60

UVA-UT 12Bailor, Jacob T8 43.12

SUSA-UT 11Hubbard, Blaine M9 43.18

SUSA-UT 11Fraser, Clark10 47.39

SUSA-UT 11Ballard, Joshua D--- NS

SUSA-UT 11Whipple, Edmund J--- NS

 
#21  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVA-UT 14Tashjian, Zoe A1 1:12.62

35.06 37.56

CHAT-UT 14Sorenson, Rori B2 1:16.83

37.16 39.67

WFFM-UT 13Naylor, Gabby3 1:18.73

37.89 40.84

WFFM-UT 13Liu, Averie4 1:20.09

39.12 40.97

OA-UT 14Stolz, Madeleine E5 1:20.81

39.76 41.05

SUSA-UT 13Knudsen, Mackenzie J6 1:21.42

39.94 41.48

WFFM-UT 13Swallow, Ellie C7 1:23.68

41.05 42.63

SUSA-UT 14Jensen, Kyra C8 1:23.72

41.04 42.68

SUSA-UT 14Stevens, Emma M9 1:24.11

41.41 42.70

SUSA-UT 13Oakden, Abby A10 1:24.51

41.05 43.46

WFFM-UT 14Billeter, Sarah E11 1:25.23

41.36 43.87

SUSA-UT 13Carpenter, AK K12 1:25.42

41.36 44.06

SUSA-UT 13Sharifi, Sam Y13 1:27.40

41.79 45.61

CHAT-UT 13Smith, Lydia G14 1:30.37

43.61 46.76

UVA-UT 13Reichner, Tessa I15 1:31.01

42.82 48.19

BBS-UT 14Lachance, Emery16 1:32.58

43.77 48.81

WFFM-UT 13Flamm, Callie M17 1:34.14

46.27 47.87

CHAT-UT 13Warner, Zoe E18 1:34.68

46.04 48.64

SUSA-UT 14Spanos, Sophie M19 1:36.25

46.67 49.58

SUSA-UT 14Carlile, Lila J20 1:38.65

46.06 52.59

UVA-UT 14King, Avoree E21 1:38.75

47.52 51.23

UVA-UT 14Barrington, Persais A22 1:40.44

48.93 51.51

SUSA-UT 13Schimbeck, Kira R23 1:44.60

 
#21  Women 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNUTU-UT 21Murray, Pia J1 1:02.77

30.66 32.11

UNUTU-UT 21Hazan, Reese A2 1:07.72

32.56 35.16

UVA-UT 18Reichner, Annie R3 1:10.26

33.73 36.53

UVA-UT 16Harris, Raiden R4 1:11.28

35.00 36.28

SUSA-UT 15Bonner, Chesney5 1:13.35

35.51 37.84

UVA-UT 15Bulkley, Avery Q6 1:14.21

36.16 38.05

UVA-UT 16Reichner, Kate S7 1:14.42

36.01 38.41

WFFM-UT 17Talbot, Adessa D8 1:15.62

35.98 39.64

SUSA-UT 15Daley, Claire M9 1:16.95

37.81 39.14

CSC-UT 16Taylor, Addison K10 1:23.03

41.15 41.88

CHAT-UT 15Reynolds, Izzy M11 1:23.57

39.65 43.92

SUSA-UT 15Cardenas, Brynn I12 1:26.62

42.69 43.93

UVA-UT 15Andersen, McKenna D--- DQ 1:26.58

Head did not break the surface by 15 meters

43.22 43.36

SUSA-UT 18Rom, Sorina S--- DFS

Declared false start

SUSA-UT 18Brown, Emma E--- NS

 
#21  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 14Kokeny, William J1 1:16.27

37.19 39.08

CSC-UT 14Granado, Brian J2 1:16.58

37.54 39.04

CSC-UT 14Giddings, Max J3 1:16.74

37.03 39.71

WFFM-UT 13Morrill, Tyce P4 1:17.25

38.11 39.14

UVA-UT 13Sayre, James N5 1:19.65

38.87 40.78

SUSA-UT 14Cumming, Logan W6 1:20.56

WFFM-UT 14Talbot, William J7 1:21.98

40.32 41.66

WFFM-UT 13Saldanha, Paulo Henrique B8 1:22.92

39.75 43.17

SUSA-UT 14Fotheringham, Lucas C9 1:25.42

41.30 44.12

SUSA-UT 14Walker, Troy D10 1:26.44

41.84 44.60

CHAT-UT 13Kessinger, Jonah R11 1:26.98

UVA-UT 14Tanton, Bronson12 1:30.42

BBS-UT 13Barraclough, Presten13 1:35.93

44.50 51.43

CHAT-UT 13Stutchbury, Jackson T--- NS

 
#21  Men 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16Carlile, Andrew D1 1:01.92

29.53 32.39

UVA-UT 16Mousser, Easton R2 1:06.54

31.84 34.70

SUSA-UT 15Pak, Solmun3 1:08.08

WFFM-UT 15Abney, Blake S4 1:08.23

33.51 34.72

WFFM-UT 15Stout, Noah B5 1:09.48

33.98 35.50

SUSA-UT 17Cabana, Kala K6 1:11.10

34.05 37.05

WFFM-UT 15Lokan, Reed Z*7 1:11.39

35.00 36.39

SUSA-UT 16Hall, Derek K*7 1:11.39

34.86 36.53

WFFM-UT 15Karajic, Evan9 1:12.10

34.13 37.97

CSC-UT 18Sagers, Andrew G10 1:12.95

37.30 35.65

SUSA-UT 15Waters, Ryder J11 1:13.67

35.75 37.92

CSC-UT 17Cannon, Ethan D12 1:13.85

36.70 37.15

SUSA-UT 15Wells, Miller L13 1:13.94

35.82 38.12

UVA-UT 17Dvorak-Gleason, Charlie J14 1:14.19

35.29 38.90

SUSA-UT 16Leon-Moreno, David15 1:14.23

35.90 38.33

SUSA-UT 17Ericksen, Damon A16 1:14.65

35.89 38.76

SUSA-UT 17Morley, Max D17 1:15.29

35.39 39.90
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CHAT-UT 15Powers, Thomas S18 1:16.69

37.20 39.49

SUSA-UT 15Flake, Kyle G19 1:17.45

37.83 39.62

BBS-UT 15Barraclough, Jaten20 1:17.94

37.21 40.73

WFFM-UT 15Novik, Andrew K21 1:18.32

38.45 39.87

SUSA-UT 15Fox, Josh A22 1:19.51

38.68 40.83

UVA-UT 15Bailor, Noah E23 1:20.15

38.83 41.32

SUSA-UT 17Iverson, Hunter P24 1:20.17

38.53 41.64

SUSA-UT 16Page, Makoa H25 1:20.69

38.58 42.11

WFFM-UT 16Flieringa, Xavier E26 1:24.93

41.76 43.17

UVA-UT 16Palmer, Zaak D27 1:25.68

40.83 44.85

WFFM-UT 15Romesser, Thomas S--- NS

UVA-UT 20Kraatz, Canyon J--- NS

 
#22  Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WFFM-UT 10Hansen, Paityn G1 2:59.72

40.48 46.25 44.5248.47

CSC-UT  9Platt, Olive2 3:26.36

45.33 54.88 50.7155.44

CHAT-UT  9Stoddard, Ava M3 3:28.88

50.14 55.81 48.4454.49

 
#22  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 12Holt, Elin M1 2:42.37

37.22 41.17 40.9443.04

CSC-UT 12Fletcher, Madi K2 2:43.77

37.31 41.89 40.8643.71

CHAT-UT 12Urbanska, Matylda E3 2:46.93

37.12 43.04 42.2444.53

CHAT-UT 11Kluss, Esme E4 2:58.98

42.17 44.98 45.3346.50

SUSA-UT 11Cumming, Sammy J5 3:01.18

43.21 45.60 44.8147.56

CSC-UT 11Giddings, Ariana *6 3:04.22

42.00 50.02 44.5847.62

WFFM-UT 12Davis, Dru7 3:10.49

43.15 49.38 47.7550.21

SUSA-UT 11Perry, Samantha M8 3:46.91

51.18 59.19 1:56.54

WFFM-UT 11Romesser, Eileen L--- NS

CHAT-UT 12Kinnear, Lily K--- NS

 
#22  Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 10Hubbard, Mack A1 3:41.53

49.45 57.48 55.7558.85

WFFM-UT  9Sneddon, McCoy J2 3:48.14

49.75 59.05 57.441:01.90

CHAT-UT  9Smith, Sawyer J3 3:51.89

51.13 1:01.69 1:59.07

UVA-UT  9Cordero, Oliver S4 3:57.71

52.20 1:01.23 1:03.201:01.08

 
#22  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 12Rom, Calvin V1 2:38.46

36.47 40.87 40.4140.71

CSC-UT 12Gray, Andrew B2 2:44.55

37.23 41.50 42.6343.19

CHAT-UT 12Miner, Max G3 2:46.04

37.72 41.99 41.7744.56

CSC-UT 12Davis, Lewis M4 3:09.37

40.87 49.72 47.7751.01

CHAT-UT 11Godfrey, Owen D5 3:14.49

44.09 50.59 47.4452.37

SUSA-UT 12Hughes, Oakley K6 3:33.37

47.05 53.73

SUSA-UT 11Wilson, Bradyn S7 3:42.09

48.82 56.83 57.4359.01

SUSA-UT 12Williams, Peyton M8 4:19.64

56.01 1:07.93 2:15.70

 
#23  Mixed 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 14Kokeny, William J1 2:34.00

32.47 41.31 34.7745.45

WVA-UT 14Tashjian, Zoe A2 2:39.98

32.70 40.00 36.7850.50

CHAT-UT 14Shupe, Andrew B3 2:41.32

32.48 41.27 39.1448.43

CSC-UT 14Cannon, Sean J4 2:44.43

36.86 45.72 35.5046.35

CHAT-UT 14Sorenson, Rori B5 2:45.35

36.10 41.24 35.1652.85

WFFM-UT 14Talbot, William J6 2:47.94

34.38 45.93 37.0150.62

SUSA-UT 14Stevens, Emma M7 2:54.59

36.24 45.15 39.9353.27

WFFM-UT 13Morrill, Tyce P8 2:54.86

42.24 42.95 39.2650.41

OA-UT 14Stolz, Madeleine E9 2:56.33

38.71 45.70 38.9053.02

WFFM-UT 13Saldanha, Paulo Henrique B10 2:56.80

35.61 47.45 41.8151.93

WFFM-UT 13Liu, Averie11 2:57.01

39.14 44.97 39.4453.46

CSC-UT 14McCoy, Quintin J12 2:57.33

37.19 39.06

SUSA-UT 14Andrade, Alya C13 3:00.21

37.12 50.15 41.0551.89

SUSA-UT 14Fotheringham, Lucas C14 3:03.72

42.07 48.30 38.2255.13

UVA-UT 14Leishman, Gavin W15 3:04.02

42.45 47.22 40.6353.72

UVA-UT 13Reichner, Tessa I16 3:05.63

39.64 49.13 39.5857.28

CSC-UT 13Oveson, Skyler17 3:06.05

39.7855.39

SUSA-UT 13Carpenter, AK K18 3:07.38

42.53 50.68 36.5057.67

SUSA-UT 14Cumming, Logan W19 3:07.46

46.13 43.55 37.271:00.51

BBS-UT 14Lachance, Emery20 3:08.35

40.32 48.77 41.8757.39

WFFM-UT 13Swallow, Ellie C21 3:09.62

38.01 50.02 43.8857.71

WFFM-UT 14Billeter, Sarah E22 3:09.84

39.33 47.70 41.001:01.81

SUSA-UT 14Walker, Troy D23 3:10.89

44.10 48.90 40.2057.69

WFFM-UT 13Flamm, Callie M24 3:15.33

43.31 51.26 45.0955.67

SUSA-UT 13Sharifi, Sam Y25 3:19.71

45.31 50.84 40.651:02.91

CHAT-UT 13Smith, Lydia G26 3:21.85

47.81 49.49 41.571:02.98

CHAT-UT 13Jensen, Henry P27 3:21.91

49.43 51.18 42.1059.20

UVA-UT 14Barrington, Persais A28 3:24.00

45.88 44.70

CSC-UT 13Shaver, Kai J29 3:32.51

48.80 57.92 45.111:00.68

CHAT-UT 13Warner, Zoe E30 3:40.32

50.68 58.23 45.871:05.54

SUSA-UT 14Jensen, Kyra C--- DQ 3:04.41

Non-simultaneous touch - fly

42.94 46.80 40.3954.28

UVA-UT 14Guzman, Sydney V--- NS

CHAT-UT 13Kessinger, Jonah R--- NS

 
#24  Mixed 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-UT 16Mousser, Easton R1 2:21.81

29.51 36.84 33.3642.10

WFFM-UT 15Abney, Blake S2 2:25.27

31.31 37.43 33.3743.16

SUSA-UT 16Hall, Derek K3 2:30.61

31.50 39.56 32.5147.04

SUSA-UT 16Kehoe, Chase M4 2:31.75

31.32 42.09 36.0942.25

SUSA-UT 17Morley, Max D5 2:31.96

31.81 40.48 35.0644.61

WFFM-UT 15Lokan, Reed Z6 2:34.21

32.80 40.80 34.0646.55

SUSA-UT 17Cook, Mac A7 2:35.33

30.88 41.98 35.5746.90
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SUSA-UT 17Iverson, Hunter P8 2:35.89

32.92 45.41 35.9541.61

CHAT-UT 15Powers, Thomas S9 2:36.73

32.90 40.75 38.0745.01

SUSA-UT 16Leon-Moreno, David10 2:37.01

33.89 42.25 34.0246.85

SUSA-UT 15Fox, Taylor L11 2:37.49

31.31 41.67 36.6747.84

UVA-UT 15Bulkley, Avery Q12 2:38.20

33.22 40.64 34.9249.42

WFFM-UT 15Stout, Noah B13 2:38.23

34.30 40.95 36.3246.66

WFFM-UT 15Hamblin, Jacob N14 2:40.50

34.01 43.10 36.2847.11

SUSA-UT 15Bonner, Chesney15 2:40.83

33.06 39.59 37.7450.44

UVA-UT 16Reichner, Kate S16 2:40.93

33.74 41.37 36.6349.19

BBS-UT 15Barraclough, Jaten17 2:42.01

34.35 44.00 37.9945.67

UVA-UT 16Harris, Raiden R18 2:42.64

32.80 42.46 36.5150.87

SUSA-UT 15Fox, Josh A19 2:43.07

35.69 40.00

UVA-UT 17Stout, Olivia G20 2:46.50

35.11 43.43 36.9551.01

WFFM-UT 15Karajic, Evan21 2:46.94

35.37 41.33 38.9051.34

SUSA-UT 15Wells, Miller L22 2:47.03

35.88 42.75 38.3250.08

WFFM-UT 17Talbot, Adessa D23 2:48.88

33.92 43.36 39.5452.06

SUSA-UT 15Daley, Claire M24 2:49.44

35.55 45.27 38.2850.34

CHAT-UT 15Reynolds, Izzy M25 2:53.61

37.26 45.80 37.8152.74

WFFM-UT 16Flieringa, Xavier E26 2:54.74

35.58 47.77 40.9650.43

UVA-UT 15Andersen, McKenna D27 2:59.83

38.58 46.89 41.1653.20

UVA-UT 16Palmer, Zaak D28 3:00.85

39.67 49.18 38.1353.87

UVA-UT 16Guzman, Izabel E29 3:15.07

42.05 52.82 43.9456.26

CSC-UT 15Gray, Emma C30 3:29.98

48.76 53.46 44.751:03.01

UVA-UT 15Robison, Blake P--- DQ 2:50.56

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

37.29 46.30 40.4646.51

SUSA-UT 15Robinson, Presley M--- DQ 3:41.82

Not on back off wall - back

51.30 53.38 49.971:07.17

WFFM-UT 15Novik, Andrew K--- NS

UVA-UT 20Kraatz, Canyon J--- NS

SUSA-UT 18Brown, Emma E--- NS

CHAT-UT 18Dominguez, Emily N--- NS

 
#25  Mixed 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 14Granado, Brian J1 2:46.61

40.02 42.71 41.2342.65

WFFM-UT 13Morrill, Tyce P2 2:48.10

43.00 43.54 39.4142.15

WFFM-UT 13Liu, Averie3 2:51.62

42.99 44.70 40.8043.13

SUSA-UT 14Cumming, Logan W4 2:52.65

CSC-UT 13Yamamoto, Jacob K5 2:54.36

42.79 44.49 42.7044.38

SUSA-UT 14Stevens, Emma M6 2:54.53

43.07 44.77 42.4744.22

WFFM-UT 13Swallow, Ellie C7 2:59.03

44.35 45.25 43.7945.64

SUSA-UT 13Knudsen, Mackenzie J8 2:59.36

41.36 45.25 46.0246.73

SUSA-UT 14Jensen, Kyra C9 3:01.11

43.91 45.88 44.8446.48

SUSA-UT 13Oakden, Abby A10 3:02.14

43.09 46.04 44.4148.60

OA-UT 14Stolz, Madeleine E11 3:02.29

44.52 46.23 44.9946.55

SUSA-UT 14Fotheringham, Lucas C12 3:02.68

43.89 48.03 43.4647.30

SUSA-UT 13Carpenter, AK K13 3:06.32

44.18 47.60 46.3548.19

SUSA-UT 14Walker, Troy D14 3:11.12

45.71 50.10 46.7548.56

WFFM-UT 13Flamm, Callie M15 3:20.02

49.47 52.08 48.0150.46

SUSA-UT 14Carlile, Lila J16 3:27.89

46.89 54.93 49.7156.36

CHAT-UT 13Warner, Zoe E17 3:49.61

57.99 1:03.45 49.6158.56

WVA-UT 14Tashjian, Zoe A--- NS

WFFM-UT 14Billeter, Sarah E--- NS

 
#26  Mixed 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OA-UT 18Jones, Will C1 2:04.95

29.54 31.42 31.8532.14

SUSA-UT 16Carlile, Andrew D2 2:17.27

31.70 35.96 33.3036.31

UNUTU-UT 21Murray, Pia J3 2:18.27

32.79 34.75 35.0135.72

SUSA-UT 16Hall, Derek K4 2:33.54

37.20 38.40 38.7139.23

SUSA-UT 15Pak, Solmun5 2:34.16

35.95 39.50 1:18.71

SUSA-UT 15Bonner, Chesney6 2:34.92

36.02 39.39 38.6840.83

SUSA-UT 17Cabana, Kala K7 2:36.38

35.64 39.77 39.4941.48

UVA-UT 16Harris, Raiden R8 2:36.77

36.89 39.50 39.4840.90

SUSA-UT 15Waters, Ryder J9 2:38.84

37.63 40.23 39.7741.21

SUSA-UT 15Wells, Miller L10 2:43.26

39.26 40.99 40.9742.04

SUSA-UT 15Flake, Kyle G11 2:45.25

39.42 41.78 41.0642.99

SUSA-UT 15Fox, Josh A12 2:46.37

39.71 41.61 42.3042.75

SUSA-UT 16Page, Makoa H13 2:48.13

39.91 43.05 41.2943.88

SUSA-UT 16Kehoe, Chase M14 2:50.10

39.07 42.71 42.7645.56

CHAT-UT 15Reynolds, Izzy M15 2:58.24

42.13 45.85 44.3845.88

SUSA-UT 15Cardenas, Brynn I16 2:59.55

42.81 46.42 44.4845.84

WFFM-UT 15Novik, Andrew K--- NS

WFFM-UT 15Romesser, Thomas S--- NS

WFFM-UT 16Flieringa, Xavier E--- NS

 
#27  Mixed 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 14Kokeny, William J1 1:09.82

32.60 37.22

WFFM-UT 14Talbot, William J2 1:11.90

32.98 38.92

CHAT-UT 14Shupe, Andrew B3 1:12.40

32.98 39.42

CSC-UT 14Cannon, Sean J4 1:15.78

36.98 38.80

CHAT-UT 14Sorenson, Rori B5 1:16.00

34.89 41.11

SUSA-UT 14Andrade, Alya C6 1:18.27

36.42 41.85

SUSA-UT 14Stevens, Emma M7 1:19.91

36.30 43.61

CSC-UT 13Oveson, Skyler8 1:20.30

35.37 44.93

CSC-UT 14McCoy, Quintin J9 1:20.53

37.01 43.52

WFFM-UT 13Liu, Averie10 1:23.84

40.35 43.49

CSC-UT 14Granado, Brian J11 1:24.20

36.84 47.36

WFFM-UT 14Billeter, Sarah E12 1:25.74

40.16 45.58

BBS-UT 14Lachance, Emery13 1:29.24

41.78 47.46

SUSA-UT 14Fotheringham, Lucas C14 1:29.53

41.77 47.76

CSC-UT 13Yamamoto, Jacob K15 1:33.50

42.13 51.37

SUSA-UT 13Page, Emery I16 1:33.91

43.64 50.27

SUSA-UT 13Carpenter, AK K17 1:34.81

42.80 52.01

SUSA-UT 14Walker, Troy D18 1:35.12

43.88 51.24
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Results
(#27  Mixed 13-14 100 Meter Fly)

WFFM-UT 13Flamm, Callie M19 1:36.85

44.33 52.52

SUSA-UT 14Jensen, Kyra C20 1:37.80

44.83 52.97

CHAT-UT 13Jensen, Henry P21 1:43.75

49.24 54.51

CHAT-UT 13Smith, Lydia G22 1:45.36

48.25 57.11

CHAT-UT 13Warner, Zoe E23 1:51.83

52.28 59.55

UVA-UT 14Barrington, Persais A24 1:52.11

48.79 1:03.32

BBS-UT 13Barraclough, Presten25 2:02.52

51.94 1:10.58

UVA-UT 14Guzman, Sydney V--- NS

WFFM-UT 13Saldanha, Paulo Henrique B--- NS

CHAT-UT 13Kessinger, Jonah R--- NS

 
#28  Mixed 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16Carlile, Andrew D1 1:03.67

29.81 33.86

UNUTU-UT 21Hazan, Reese A2 1:04.63

30.24 34.39

SUSA-UT 16Hall, Derek K3 1:06.91

31.68 35.23

WFFM-UT 15Abney, Blake S4 1:08.28

32.58 35.70

UNUTU-UT 21Cuison, Danyael N5 1:08.71

32.39 36.32

SUSA-UT 17Iverson, Hunter P6 1:09.44

32.26 37.18

UVA-UT 17Dvorak-Gleason, Charlie J7 1:09.52

31.17 38.35

SUSA-UT 17Morley, Max D8 1:10.21

32.25 37.96

UVA-UT 16Reichner, Kate S9 1:10.26

33.36 36.90

UVA-UT 15Bulkley, Avery Q10 1:10.51

33.45 37.06

WFFM-UT 15Lokan, Reed Z11 1:10.62

33.28 37.34

SUSA-UT 17Cabana, Kala K12 1:11.67

33.35 38.32

SUSA-UT 16Leon-Moreno, David13 1:12.58

33.51 39.07

WFFM-UT 15Stout, Noah B14 1:13.01

34.21 38.80

SUSA-UT 16Kehoe, Chase M15 1:13.14

33.20 39.94

WFFM-UT 17Talbot, Adessa D16 1:13.97

34.47 39.50

SUSA-UT 15Fox, Taylor L17 1:14.05

33.79 40.26

BBS-UT 15Barraclough, Jaten18 1:14.68

33.92 40.76

CHAT-UT 15Powers, Thomas S19 1:14.90

34.69 40.21

SUSA-UT 15Waters, Ryder J20 1:15.47

35.91 39.56

WFFM-UT 15Hamblin, Jacob N21 1:17.49

35.53 41.96

SUSA-UT 15Pak, Solmun22 1:19.13

34.94 44.19

UVA-UT 17Stout, Olivia G23 1:19.20

35.61 43.59

SUSA-UT 15Daley, Claire M24 1:20.82

36.08 44.74

UVA-UT 15Bailor, Noah E25 1:21.08

36.25 44.83

SUSA-UT 16Page, Makoa H26 1:23.57

38.06 45.51

SUSA-UT 15Fox, Josh A27 1:25.19

38.18 47.01

SUSA-UT 15Wells, Miller L28 1:26.79

37.55 49.24

UVA-UT 16Palmer, Zaak D29 1:34.44

40.43 54.01

CSC-UT 15Gray, Emma C30 1:41.55

48.53 53.02

SUSA-UT 15Robinson, Presley M31 1:46.43

49.89 56.54

SUSA-UT 17Cook, Mac A--- DQ 1:06.95

False start

31.14 35.81

CSC-UT 17Cannon, Ethan D--- DQ 1:17.77

Arms underwater recovery

33.88 43.89

UVA-UT 20Kraatz, Canyon J--- NS

SUSA-UT 18Brown, Emma E--- NS

OA-UT 18Jones, Will C--- NS

 
#29  Women 13-18 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-UT 16Harris, Raiden R1 28.78

WVA-UT 14Tashjian, Zoe A2 28.83

SUSA-UT 15Bonner, Chesney3 29.01

SUSA-UT 18Rom, Sorina S4 29.44

CHAT-UT 14Sorenson, Rori B5 29.75

UVA-UT 15Bulkley, Avery Q6 30.41

SUSA-UT 15Daley, Claire M7 30.81

CHAT-UT 15Reynolds, Izzy M8 30.91

UVA-UT 18Reichner, Annie R9 30.96

UVA-UT 16Reichner, Kate S10 31.03

SUSA-UT 13Knudsen, Mackenzie J11 32.31

UVA-UT 15Andersen, McKenna D12 32.83

UVA-UT 13Reichner, Tessa I13 33.01

SUSA-UT 14Andrade, Alya C14 33.48

SUSA-UT 13Sharifi, Sam Y15 33.60

WFFM-UT 13Swallow, Ellie C16 34.25

CSC-UT 13Shaver, Kai J17 34.59

SUSA-UT 13Oakden, Abby A18 35.03

SUSA-UT 14Carlile, Lila J19 35.75

SUSA-UT 15Cardenas, Brynn I20 36.07

SUSA-UT 18Brown, Emma E--- NS

 
#29  Men 13-18 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OA-UT 18Jones, Will C1 26.10

UVA-UT 16Mousser, Easton R2 26.54

SUSA-UT 16Carlile, Andrew D3 26.69

UVA-UT 17Dvorak-Gleason, Charlie J4 27.16

SUSA-UT 17Cabana, Kala K5 27.35

SUSA-UT 15Fox, Taylor L6 27.55

SUSA-UT 17Cook, Mac A7 27.77

SUSA-UT 17Morley, Max D8 28.00

WFFM-UT 16Flieringa, Xavier E9 28.26

WFFM-UT 15Abney, Blake S10 28.32

SUSA-UT 16Leon-Moreno, David11 28.47

WFFM-UT 15Karajic, Evan12 28.55

SUSA-UT 15Pak, Solmun13 28.61

CSC-UT 17Krans, Ashten M14 28.76

SUSA-UT 17Iverson, Hunter P15 28.86

CSC-UT 17Cannon, Ethan D16 29.09

WFFM-UT 15Lokan, Reed Z*17 29.39

WFFM-UT 15Hamblin, Jacob N*17 29.39

WFFM-UT 15Stout, Noah B19 29.54

CHAT-UT 14Shupe, Andrew B20 29.79

CHAT-UT 15Powers, Thomas S21 29.99

CHAT-UT 14Kokeny, William J22 30.07

UVA-UT 15Bailor, Noah E23 30.32

WFFM-UT 14Talbot, William J24 30.34

UVA-UT 14Leishman, Gavin W25 30.63

UVA-UT 15Robison, Blake P26 30.86

WFFM-UT 13Saldanha, Paulo Henrique B27 31.06

CSC-UT 14McCoy, Quintin J28 32.27

SUSA-UT 15Flake, Kyle G29 34.11

CHAT-UT 13Jensen, Henry P30 35.45

WFFM-UT 15Novik, Andrew K--- NS

CHAT-UT 13Kessinger, Jonah R--- NS

WFFM-UT 15Romesser, Thomas S--- NS

 
#51  Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

UVA-UT 16Harris, Raiden R1 28.29

SUSA-UT 15Bonner, Chesney2 28.95

 
#51  Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

SUSA-UT 15Bonner, Chesney1 28.72

UVA-UT 16Harris, Raiden R2 28.75

WVA-UT 14Tashjian, Zoe A3 29.27

UVA-UT 15Bulkley, Avery Q4 29.62

 
#51  Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UVA-UT 16Harris, Raiden R1 28.54

SUSA-UT 15Bonner, Chesney2 28.77

WVA-UT 14Tashjian, Zoe A3 28.85
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#51  Girls 50 Meter Free)

SUSA-UT 18Rom, Sorina S4 29.00

UVA-UT 15Bulkley, Avery Q5 29.58

CHAT-UT 14Sorenson, Rori B6 29.77

SUSA-UT 15Daley, Claire M7 29.90

 
#52  Boys 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

OA-UT 18Jones, Will C1 25.45

SUSA-UT 16Carlile, Andrew D2 26.18

 
#52  Boys 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

SUSA-UT 16Carlile, Andrew D1 26.19

OA-UT 18Jones, Will C2 26.40

UVA-UT 16Mousser, Easton R3 26.50

UVA-UT 17Dvorak-Gleason, Charlie J4 27.05

 
#52  Boys 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OA-UT 18Jones, Will C1 25.93

UVA-UT 16Mousser, Easton R2 26.60

SUSA-UT 16Carlile, Andrew D3 26.62

UVA-UT 17Dvorak-Gleason, Charlie J4 26.70

SUSA-UT 15Fox, Taylor L5 27.27

SUSA-UT 17Cook, Mac A6 27.41

SUSA-UT 17Cabana, Kala K7 27.70

 
#100  Mixed 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 12Holt, Elin M1 1:27.91

 
#101  Mixed 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16Hall, Derek K1 9:59.10

SUSA-UT 17Cook, Mac A2 10:12.88

SUSA-UT 17Ericksen, Damon A3 10:22.19

SUSA-UT 17Morley, Max D4 10:32.51

SUSA-UT 16Page, Makoa H5 10:50.30

SUSA-UT 15Bonner, Chesney6 10:50.64

CHAT-UT 15Reynolds, Izzy M7 11:03.37

SUSA-UT 15Wells, Miller L8 11:20.08

SUSA-UT 14Stevens, Emma M9 11:23.33

WFFM-UT 14Billeter, Sarah E10 11:29.61

UVA-UT 14Leishman, Gavin W11 12:00.17

SUSA-UT 14Walker, Troy D12 12:03.55

CSC-UT 12Gray, Andrew B13 12:11.38

SUSA-UT 14Fotheringham, Lucas C14 12:27.78

SUSA-UT 15Flake, Kyle G15 12:42.81

SUSA-UT 13Sharifi, Sam Y16 12:48.48


